Kreismeisterschaften Halbmarathon 2025
am 30.03.2025 in Bad Oldesloe

Frauen

Name

1. Perrone, Kathrin

2. Kopanka, Beatrice

3. Danger, Yvonne

S o

Manner

Name

. van Stevendaal, Udo

Schilling, Jonas
Stahmer, Bernd
Schwarz, Franz
Neubauer, Martin
Otto, Ralph

Verein

Spiridon Oldesloe
Spiridon Oldesloe
TSV Bargteheide

Verein

SV GrofRhansdorf
ViL Oldesloe
TSV Bargteheide
ViL Oldesloe
Spiridon Oldesloe
TSV Bargteheide

AK
1. W45
1. W60
2. W45

AK
1. M55
- Ma
1. M50
1. M35
1. M40
. M60

—

Zeit
1:38:54
1:46:54
1:51:04

Zeit
1:22:51
1:29:14
1:34:59
1:38:18
1:42:18
1:50:12



